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Bedroom
RM10

Room name and code

Existing construction

New construction

Painted plaster

London stock brick

Items to be salvaged

Items to be demolished

A105

Proposed Layouts
Section A-A
Section F-F
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Proposed Section F_F
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Notes

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Existing doors and windows adapted 
and reinstalled into openings

New brick wall, rendered externally 
and painted white to match existing

Courtyard paved with stone pavers on 
pedestals

Steel stair and railings, painted black

Ground floor terrace extended with 
timber structure, clad with white 
painted render to match existing walls 
surrounding
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